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Description

199802040000
36411

02/04/1998
09:54:28

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

COLE,
TIMOTHY

199811030004
33431

11/03/1998
12:23:02

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CADE,
PATRICIA

199904230001
71991

04/23/1999
10:42:47

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

HOWTON,
PHILLIP H

199906090002
41561

06/09/1999
10:57:16

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

LUNSFORD,
RAYMOND SR

200011210004
02251

11/21/2000
09:48:16

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD, CECIL
JR

200106140002
45201

06/14/2001
10:22:36

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UNDERWOOD,
HAROLD E

200107120002
90701

07/12/2001
02:19:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOWNER,
ANGELA F

200201070000
10821

01/07/2002
02:42:08

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GERMANY,
DORA G

200201300000
50891

01/30/2002
09:44:54

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCABEE,
SHARON

200201250000
44411

01/25/2002
11:20:55

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

LEE, HARRY

200205020002
06040

05/02/2002
12:54:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGUIRE,
MICHAEL R

200303210001
72140

03/21/2003
11:29:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Grantor RELEASES HARRELL,
WILLIAM

200302050000
71100

200304090002
16230

04/09/2003
11:34:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDNETT,
DONALD

200312220008
20130

12/22/2003
10:11:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DIAL,
REBECCA E

200402030000
55350

02/03/2004
11:10:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNAMER,
ROBERT

200404200002
04330

04/20/2004
12:48:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRITTON,
DOROTHY

199901270000
35791

01/27/1999
09:34:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Grantor RELEASES DAWKINS,
EDWARD

199807080002
58591

200107100002
87041

07/10/2001
01:46:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUCKER,
LOUCINDA

200109170003
99821

09/17/2001
08:28:58

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NIX, ANGELA



200111300005
19261

11/30/2001
10:47:44

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
GARY G

200303100001
44690

03/10/2003
01:22:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
NELLIE R

200303200001
67640

03/20/2003
09:33:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HITT,
KIMBERLY R

200402230000
91480

02/23/2004
12:23:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAIA, DAVID L

200403240001
49080

03/24/2004
08:55:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
SANDRA
LYNN

200406070003
01950

06/07/2004
09:09:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTS,
JILL

200508220004
32360

08/22/2005
04:03:48

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Grantor RELEASES LUTZ
RICHARD

200311130007
52410

200509290005
09120

09/29/2005
03:03:20

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Grantor RELEASES SHACKELFOR
D DEBORAH

200403050001
15390

200511030005
72740

11/03/2005
02:24:42

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

SAWYER
GWENDOLYN

200008210002
85171

200605170002
33870

05/17/2006
02:16:43

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

FLOYD,
JAMES

200406250003
47920

200709240004
46780

09/24/2007
11:49:45

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIEN
RELEASE

DREW,
EARTHA

200310020006
63210


