Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199802040000 36411	02/04/1998 09:54:28	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	COLE, TIMOTHY						, , , ,
199811030004 33431	11/03/1998 12:23:02	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CADE, PATRICIA						
99904230001 1991	04/23/1999 10:42:47	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	HOWTON, PHILLIP H						
99906090002 11561	06/09/1999 10:57:16	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	LUNSFORD, RAYMOND SR						
200011210004 02251	11/21/2000 09:48:16	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD, CECIL JR						
200106140002 15201	06/14/2001 10:22:36	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UNDERWOOD, HAROLD E						
200107120002 90701	07/12/2001 02:19:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOWNER, ANGELA F						
200201070000 10821	01/07/2002 02:42:08	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GERMANY, DORA G						
200201300000 50891	01/30/2002 09:44:54	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCABEE, SHARON						
200201250000 44411	01/25/2002 11:20:55	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	LEE, HARRY						
200205020002 06040	05/02/2002 12:54:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGUIRE, MICHAEL R						
200303210001 72140	03/21/2003 11:29:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRELL, WILLIAM					200302050000 71100	
200304090002 16230	04/09/2003 11:34:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDNETT, DONALD						
200312220008 20130	12/22/2003 10:11:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DIAL, REBECCA E						
200402030000 55350	02/03/2004 11:10:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNAMER, ROBERT						
200404200002 04330	04/20/2004 12:48:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRITTON, DOROTHY						
99901270000 85791	01/27/1999 09:34:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWKINS, EDWARD					199807080002 58591	
200107100002 37041	07/10/2001 01:46:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUCKER, LOUCINDA						
200109170003 99821	09/17/2001 08:28:58	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NIX, ANGELA						

200111300005	11/30/2001	BAPTIST	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER,		1	T		
19261	10:47:44	HEALTH SYSTEMS	i idiitiii	JODGEWENTS	GARY G					
200303100001 44690	03/10/2003 01:22:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, NELLIE R					
200303200001 67640	03/20/2003 09:33:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HITT, KIMBERLY R					
200402230000 91480	02/23/2004 12:23:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAIA, DAVID L					
200403240001 49080	03/24/2004 08:55:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, SANDRA LYNN					
200406070003 01950	06/07/2004 09:09:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTS, JILL					
200508220004 32360	08/22/2005 04:03:48	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Grantor	RELEASES	LUTZ RICHARD				200311130007 52410	
200509290005 09120	09/29/2005 03:03:20	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Grantor	RELEASES	SHACKELFOR D DEBORAH				200403050001 15390	
200511030005 72740	11/03/2005 02:24:42	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	SAWYER GWENDOLYN				200008210002 85171	
200605170002 33870	05/17/2006 02:16:43	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	FLOYD, JAMES				200406250003 47920	
200709240004 46780	09/24/2007 11:49:45	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIEN RELEASE	DREW, EARTHA				200310020006 63210	